Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S5300-E Series
Gigabit Switches
-01-
 Product Pictures
 Product Overview
RG-S5300-E series switches are next-generation gigabit Ethernet switches launched by Ruijie Networks according

Model Description
RG-S5300-24GT4XS-E 24 x 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports
Ordering Information
-15-
Note: The item marked with the asterisk (*) will be available in the future.
For more information about Ruijie Networks, visit the official Ruijie website or contact your local sales agency:
●  Ruijie Networks official website: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/
●  Online support: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support
●  Hotline support: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/hotline
●  Email support: service_rj@ruijienetworks.com
 More Information
For more information about warranty terms and period, contact your local sales agency:
●  Warranty terms: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/servicepolicy
●  Warranty period: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/service_41
Note: The warranty terms are subject to the terms of different countries and distributors.
 Warranty
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.
For further information, please visit our website  https://www.ruijienetworks.com
All rights are reserved by Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd. Ruijie reserves the right to change, modify,  transfer,
or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication  shall be
applicable.
Model Description
RG-S5300-24GT4XS-P-E
24 x 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports, supporting PoE
remote power supply and a maximum PoE output power of 370 W
RG-S5300-48GT4XS-E 48 x 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100 m)
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP Transceiver, SM (850 nm, 500 m, LC)
Mini-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310 nm, 10 km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310 nm, 40 km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX100, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550 nm, 100 km, LC)
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver, MM (850 nm, 300 m, LC)
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver (1310nm, 10 km, LC)
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver (1550nm, 40 km, LC)